10/4/25, 9:50 PM

Team Scores

Place Team
: Lima
5 ZAN Shawnee
Del. St.
John's
N
m @5 Allen East
"\
7 Lima Perry
m P>~ LimaC.C.
Lnnvsgnmus
Bl Lima Senior
TRACKEIFIELD
m '3 Spencerville

https://finishtiming.trackscoreboard.com/meets/647737/events/2444

Track Scoreboard

Allen County Invitational
Race 4 - High School Boys - 5K

52:43.0

High School Boys -
5K

Score Place

w

Individual Results

Time Points

18:22.3

18:25.4

18:46.6

18:54.0

19:06.0

19:16.3

19:26.1

N

19:35.8

19:39.0

19:39.0

19:58.7

20:06.4

20:08.1

Name Team
Tanner o' _ _
Braun =y Spencerville 18:03.7
Kasey § Lima
Hohe Y Shawnee
lan { Lima
Delgado ¥ Shawnee
Kamdyn d Lima
Lauf @ Shawnee
Hudson E
Fa ,
Lieurance @E % Elida
Ryan § Lima
Moreland N Shawnee
Jaxon Del. St.
Bayliff John's
Caleb %, Del. St.
Bockey <»3 John's
Kaden Del. St.
Laudick John's
Joshua Lima
Brenneman Y Shawnee
LADY SEﬂRTANS
Mason Oen WY Lima Senior
TRACK(EIFIELD
Zach Del. St.
Bockey . John's
Elijah =
|
Zimmerly @J Allen East
. . Lima
Kain Sibold £z o
Carter Del. St.
Roessner John's

20:11.5
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Track Scoreboard

Name Team
Levi Grime Bath
Garrion Del. St.
Fuerst John's
Mason Del. St.
Roessner John's
|saiah : Lima
Robertson | Shawnee
Cainen _
Melching &F LimaPerry
Will -
Bensman a
Max Del. St.
Hohman John's
Brenden E
F .
Slaughter ‘% Elida
Chayce .
Farrington “»> LimaC.C.
Caleb
Bath
Dunlap
Kendrick P
=,
Bell (& Allen East
Jaden =
=
Covault Allen East
Brady Bruin @E Elida
Zihar LD SPARTAS
Robinson I Lima Senior
Jack Del. St.
Bockey John's
T
Cole Niese /@S Allen East
Ethan Hunt
Kaden
Plaugher Bath
Gabe g Lima
Myers % Shawnee

Time Points

20:13.7

20:13.8

20:19.9

20:25.2

20:26.9

20:27.3 B4

20:38.6

20:48.0

21:01.4

21:03.9

21:25.5

21:26.9

21:28.1

21:44.1
21:48.4
21:59.6
22:00.4

22:14.4 ﬂ

22:15.6
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Track Scoreboard

Name Team

Lima

Gabe Ditto d Shawnee
Harley Lima
Salvage d Shawnee
Hunter Lima
Collins ZAN Shawnee
Tommy
Snyder Bath
Riley Del. St.
Wenzlick John's
Davon Del. St.
Fuerst John's
o

Kolton Lima Perry
Salyers x
Dustin (mE ,
Sherrick ‘E Elida
Ethan (?-\E :
Baker ‘% Elida

. g Lima
Tate Ditto @/} Shawnee
Hayden Lima
Tullis ZAN Shawnee
Connor Lima
Vondrell ¥ Shawnee

. Lima

Zach Stein d Shawnee
Wyatt Lima P
Lynch ima Perry
Collin Frick < LimaC.C.
Luke Weitz < LimaC.C.
Tevin
Lever- Bath
Roose

Christian & ,
Cole E Elida

Time Points

22:16.0
22:33.0
22:48.1
23:00.8 E
23:55.9
23:58.6
24:51.0
24:59.2 H
25:16.3 ﬂ
25:24.2
25:27.6
26:11.4
27:14.0
28:11.0
28:22.0

28:36.9

30;21_5=

32:47.4
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